Cheshire Sprint: Female 2012

Position Race No Start Time First Name

© 00N O Ol WN B

WWWWWNNNNNNMNNNNNNRERRRPRERERERRPRP PR
RONPOOONOUWUDREWNROOOOLWNOOUODDWNIERO

752
784
694
769
748
783
739
761
746
702
740
751
768
756
745
760
743
695
766
780
712
758
659
662
649
757
736
782
622
633
698
723
710
587

12:40:20
12:51:20
12:21:00
12:46:20
12:39:00
12:51:05
12:36:00
12:43:20
12:38:20
12:23:40
12:36:20
12:40:00
12:46:20
12:41:40
12:38:00
12:43:00
12:37:20
12:21:20
12:45:20
12:49:50
12:27:00
12:42:20
12:09:20
12:10:20
12:06:00
12:42:00
12:35:00
12:50:40
11:57:00
12:00:40
12:22:20
12:30:40
12:26:20
11:45:20

dominique
joanna
Sophia
felicity
Alison
Carla
Annica
Katherine
Joanne
CLAIRE
Debbie
Kerry
Rachael
Heather Jane
Gillian
Polly
Lisa
Susie
sara
Paula
Becky
Emma
Katherine
amanda
Lynn
Louise
kim
KAREN
helen
Deb
Alissa
Lynne
Joanne
becky

Last Name
searle
carritt
Rees
bemrose
Buckley
Owen
Goddard
Hodgson
Locker
ANTROBUS
Jerman
Rough
Hares
Beckett
Aspin
Graham
Turner
Peart
Lang
Hynes
Judson
Dobson
Moyser
purves
Paalman
Clague
oneill
GLADMAN
rhodes
Wilne
Tyrer
Davis
Fellows
melia

Sex

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age
36
36
36
29
44
35
34
28
36
37
37
26
29

0
36
22
35
42
32
44
32
32
39
49
44
42
46
55
47
41
23
41
42
35
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Team Name
Northwich
Taunton

Moulton

stoke on trent
Wistaston Nr Crewe
Cheadle
Shrewsbury

British Heart Foundation
Walton on Thames
Chester
Warminham
Oakham
Whitchurch
Horncastle

Walton on Thames
Chester

Cancer Research UK
Barnet

Southport

Crewe

Stockport

Newport

Knutsford

newport

Northwich
Northwich

leigh
CONGLETON
lytham St Annes
Stone

Moore

manchester
Bromborough
nantwich

Event
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint

Swim
00:08:06
00:08:03
00:07:49
00:07:42
00:08:32
00:08:31
00:08:41
00:08:00
00:09:19
00:08:46
00:08:08
00:08:38
00:08:32
00:09:19
00:08:45
00:09:19
00:10:25
00:11:17
00:07:36
00:05:44
00:08:30
00:09:45
00:09:41
00:11:12
00:09:45
00:09:02
00:10:02
00:10:42
00:11:06
00:12:13
00:09:27
00:09:20
00:09:44
00:10:28

Bike
00:37:04
00:37:48
00:36:47
00:39:30
00:39:04
00:41:16
00:42:52
00:44:37
00:43:57
00:43:07
00:46:02
00:41:50
00:44:56
00:43:30
00:42:26
00:43:44
00:45:24
00:41:39
00:46:10
00:55:06
00:45:35
00:47:53
00:46:54
00:48:06
00:48:50
00:45:55
00:46:18
00:46:17
00:45:35
00:44:53
00:52:21
00:45:35
00:46:36
00:48:26

Run
00:20:35
00:20:20
00:23:41
00:21:10
00:24:05
00:22:40
00:21:54
00:21:51
00:22:15
00:23:48
00:21:51
00:26:00
00:24:02
00:24:51
00:27:32
00:26:04
00:23:25
00:27:23
00:26:54
00:20:41
00:27:33
00:24:09
00:25:27
00:23:04
00:24:05
00:27:54
00:26:33
00:25:57
00:26:51
00:26:42
00:22:14
00:29:10
00:28:08
00:25:38

Total
01:05:45
01:06:11
01:08:17
01:08:22
01:11:41
01:12:27
01:13:27
01:14:28
01:15:31
01:15:41
01:16:01
01:16:28
01:17:30
01:17:40
01:18:43
01:19:07
01:19:14
01:20:19
01:20:40
01:21:31
01:21:38
01:21:47
01:22:02
01:22:22
01:22:40
01:22:51
01:22:53
01:22:56
01:23:32
01:23:48
01:24:02
01:24:05
01:24:28
01:24:32



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

734
636
711
651
667
620
735
690
728
725
730
709
763
778
714
638
696
618
713
668
671
683
741
623
588
672
575
677
733
720
700
593
706
691
673
742
684

12:34:20
12:01:40
12:26:40
12:06:40
12:12:00
11:56:20
12:34:40
12:19:40
12:32:20
12:31:20
12:33:00
12:26:00
12:44:00
12:49:20
12:27:40
12:02:20
12:21:40
11:55:40
12:27:20
12:12:20
12:13:20
12:17:20
12:36:40
11:57:20
11:45:40
12:13:40
11:41:20
12:15:20
12:34:00
12:29:40
12:23:00
11:52:50
12:25:00
12:20:00
12:14:00
12:37:00
12:17:40

melanie
Elaine
Sheri
natalie
sharon
Shona
victoria
Fiona
Helen
Jackie
Rachel
Joanna
sam
Joanne
Alison
Clem
Jaynie
Angela
Lucy
Ruth
Kathryn
Helen
sue
jenny
jennifer jane
diana
Lisa
Andrea
emma
Kate
Mairi
Susan
clare
Louise
Stacey
Angie
Miriam

dugan
Phillipson
Finlow
woodford
beach
Mizen
potts

Hogg

Kini
Eccleston
Price
Emmerson
maher
Pollitt
Lamputt
West
Turner
Crossland
Kibble
Dixon
Brodbelt
Jones
lally
vickers
snelson
gill
Curbishley
Wilson
devine
Waterhouse
McCloskey
Black
davies
Barry

Holt
Roberts
Lander

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

34
51
44
35
42
34
44
37
34
50
31
37
40
27
56
37
27
34
38
43
45
32
50
44
32
52
33
34
38
34
46
40
43
23
34
41
22
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Stoke-on-Trent
Kelsall
Tittensor
SWINTON
mottram
Ledsham village
grasscroft
Bingley
Neston
Whitchurch
sandbach
Wettenhall
wirral
Stockport
Bridgnorth
Handforth
Northwich
Heswall
Nantwich
Heversham
Hoylake
Oldham
birkdale
newcastle under lyme
nantwich

hale

Northwich
British Heart Foundation
northwich
Whitchurch
Congleton
Chester
Pontypridd
Carlisle
manchester
Ellesmere
Nuthall

Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint

00:09:25
00:13:34
00:10:48
00:09:57
00:12:19
00:11:23
00:09:35
00:11:06
00:10:06
00:09:35
00:09:45
00:08:44
00:08:17
00:10:13
00:11:15
00:11:53
00:10:39
00:12:00
00:10:33
00:12:08
00:12:26
00:10:30
00:12:04
00:11:04
00:10:05
00:10:09
00:11:28
00:11:21
00:10:20
00:10:10
00:14:46
00:12:24
00:09:47
00:11:35
00:10:51
00:11:17
00:11:05

00:51:20
00:44:06
00:45:14
00:48:48
00:47:36
00:47:47
00:49:05
00:45:35
00:48:50
00:48:32
00:50:00
00:48:09
00:40:13
00:52:11
00:48:53
00:47:12
00:49:00
00:49:59
00:51:26
00:46:41
00:47:41
00:54:57
00:49:49
00:48:21
00:54:48
00:51:27
00:52:23
00:56:43
00:51:51
00:50:22
00:51:08
00:49:12
00:51:05
00:52:37
00:50:45
00:47:11
00:55:20

00:23:53
00:27:01
00:29:17
00:26:40
00:25:53
00:26:48
00:27:24
00:29:56
00:27:44
00:28:35
00:27:01
00:30:02
00:38:34
00:24:43
00:27:02
00:28:12
00:28:26
00:26:07
00:26:09
00:29:43
00:29:07
00:24:03
00:28:02
00:30:41
00:25:16
00:28:37
00:26:28
00:22:22
00:28:20
00:30:11
00:24:51
00:29:14
00:30:04
00:27:02
00:29:39
00:32:50
00:25:12

01:24:38
01:24:41
01:25:19
01:25:25
01:25:48
01:25:58
01:26:04
01:26:37
01:26:40
01:26:42
01:26:46
01:26:55
01:27:04
01:27:07
01:27:10
01:27:17
01:28:05
01:28:06
01:28:08
01:28:32
01:29:14
01:29:30
01:29:55
01:30:06
01:30:09
01:30:13
01:30:19
01:30:26
01:30:31
01:30:43
01:30:45
01:30:50
01:30:56
01:31:14
01:31:15
01:31:18
01:31:37



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

562
669
606
717
605
639
701
678
646
644
630
681
705
595
688
664
568
732
645
665
637
598
643
540
679
727
561
582
653
617
764
640
652
724
747
576
613

11:37:00
12:12:40
11:51:40
12:28:40
11:51:20
12:02:40
12:23:20
12:15:40
12:05:00
12:04:20
11:59:40
12:16:40
12:24:40
11:48:00
12:19:00
12:11:00
11:39:00
12:33:40
12:04:40
12:11:20
12:02:00
11:49:00
12:04:00
11:29:40
12:16:00
12:32:00
11:36:40
11:43:40
12:07:20
11:55:20
12:44:20
12:03:00
12:14:20
12:31:00
12:38:40
11:42:10
11:54:00

Sarah
Maria
Dee
Christine
Keren
Maile
Tonje
hilary
Kate
Lucy
ANN
Anna
Claire
Claire
Helen
Helen
Helen
HELEN
Julie

Liz
Emma
Lisa
caroline
Catherine
janet
Sophie
Christina
Jaclyn
June
Amy
Nicola
Siobhan
Rosanne
fiona
Laura
Philippa
Jacqueline

Cook
Salcedo
Perry
Shillington
Perks
Belanger
Bjornsen
stevenson
Norris
Hurst
PEERS
Goldson
Burke
Blackwell-Smyth
Maxwell
Tomlinson
Sayers
TOOLEY
Logan
Webster
Warren
Collins
howell
Vincent
wood
Holbrook
Tomkinson
Wimmer
Gladman
Covington
Fox
Galloway
Eardley
dunbar
Barry
Johnstone
Carney

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

33
44
28
38
45
41
32
68
45
25
48
28
26
113
41
35
48
39
41
29
37
31
37
35
49
42
51
33
42
30
32
46
45
46
28
23
47
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London
Ellesmere Port
NSPCC

Little Sutton
Crewe
Nantwich
Nantwich
newport
Walton on the Hill
Macclesfield
MILNTHORPE
Liverpool

Cancer Research UK

Shrewsbury
Altrincham
Crewe

York
NANTWICH
Rhyl
Widnes
Handforth
Manchester
Cheddleton
Newport
Chorley
Ashbourne
Stafford
Northallerton
Warrington
Chester
NSPCC
Liverpool
Hadzor Droitwich
Buxton
Carlisle
York
Liverpool

Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint

00:12:10
00:13:08
00:10:37
00:09:47
00:12:40
00:11:51
00:10:26
00:10:37
00:10:39
00:11:00
00:13:31
00:09:26
00:10:44
00:10:50
00:10:54
00:12:41
00:13:42
00:09:45
00:12:36
00:11:28
00:11:30
00:12:02
00:12:23
00:11:36
00:11:35
00:10:51
00:12:11
00:14:07
00:11:56
00:12:31
00:12:46
00:13:30
00:11:31
00:10:02
00:09:31
00:11:14
00:12:50

00:54:34
00:47:17
00:54:05
00:51:30
00:47:39
00:50:21
00:49:35
00:46:57
00:51:39
00:54:48
00:50:40
00:52:32
00:49:09
00:53:46
00:51:38
00:52:48
00:51:25
00:48:29
00:51:39
00:51:43
00:50:31
00:53:26
00:51:28
00:54:48
00:53:17
00:51:06
00:51:46
00:50:38
00:48:43
00:54:55
00:53:15
00:50:16
00:51:58
00:48:32
00:58:34
00:58:25
00:57:56

00:24:54
00:31:15
00:27:01
00:30:29
00:31:28
00:29:35
00:31:51
00:34:41
00:30:03
00:27:07
00:28:45
00:30:59
00:33:10
00:28:31
00:30:35
00:27:46
00:28:11
00:35:05
00:29:19
00:30:28
00:31:40
00:28:25
00:30:05
00:27:40
00:29:12
00:32:43
00:30:46
00:30:04
00:34:18
00:27:49
00:29:31
00:32:18
00:32:45
00:38:03
00:28:54
00:27:46
00:26:40

01:31:38
01:31:40
01:31:43
01:31:46
01:31:47
01:31:47
01:31:52
01:32:15
01:32:21
01:32:55
01:32:56
01:32:57
01:33:03
01:33:07
01:33:07
01:33:15
01:33:18
01:33:19
01:33:34
01:33:39
01:33:41
01:33:53
01:33:56
01:34:04
01:34:04
01:34:40
01:34:43
01:34:49
01:34:57
01:35:15
01:35:32
01:36:04
01:36:14
01:36:37
01:36:59
01:37:25
01:37:26



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

577
703
564
574
755
603
687
754
738
572
686
600
585
619
692
666
581
566
674
650
627
663
750
704
604
658
661
553
779
697
7
774
770
708
567
596
586

11:42:00
12:24:00
11:37:40
11:42:20
12:43:40
11:50:40
12:18:40
12:41:00
12:35:40
11:40:20
12:18:20
11:49:40
11:44:40
11:56:00
12:20:20
12:11:40
11:43:20
11:38:20
12:14:20
12:06:20
11:58:40
12:10:40
12:39:40
12:24:20
11:51:00
12:09:00
12:10:00
11:34:00
12:49:35
12:22:00
12:49:00
12:47:40
12:46:40
12:25:40
11:38:40
11:48:20
11:45:00

Nicola
Jane

Jan

LISA
Elen
Joanne
Nancy
Anne
Leen
Sue
Franziska
Sarah
Rachel
Alice
Samantha
Mel
Caroline
Jayne
Jane
Clare
Hannah
Deborah
Jennifer
Sarah
Rachel
Nuala
Kat
Jennifer
Jo
joanne
Kim
Sally-Anne
Ruth
Katharine
Kerry
Rebecca
Sarah

Merry
Astles
Hunter
LUMB
Parry
Wilkinson
Clarkson
Taylor-Kilbane
Belmans
Alderson
Rothe
Francis
Boorer
Fenton
Black
Williams
Kimber
Pumford
Kensington
Grant
Gregory
Scotcher
Johnson
Basey

Le Breuilly
Moran
Pritchett
Munton
Somerset
murray
Burgess
Kurton
Fisher
Ellis
Rickarby
Bostock
McGarr

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

44
35
42
44
49
30
44
49
32
47
33
27
30
29
30
39
40
30
40
50
33
40
31
37
47
56
28
39
57
38
46
38
44
39
35
42
38
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Cancer Research UK
Hackney
Cramlington

WEST KIRBY
Denbigh

Telford

Little Neston

Wirral

Chester

Woolley

Nantwich

Crewe

Glossop

sheffield

Cancer Research UK
Lymm

Holmfirth

wales

Stockport

Crewe

stretford

market drayton
stockport

Frodsham

Frodsham

MS Resource Centre
Chester

MS Resource Centre
Manchester

bolton

Newcastle
Altrincham

Halifax
Cholmondeston
Wallasey

stafford

Cancer Research UK

Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint

00:13:24
00:09:35
00:14:33
00:13:13
00:05:35
00:09:56
00:11:36
00:10:34
00:09:30
00:12:48
00:10:52
00:11:12
00:10:56
00:11:19
00:11:50
00:10:14
00:14:37
00:14:41
00:11:24
00:13:19
00:11:39
00:12:59
00:10:23
00:11:15
00:12:51
00:11:48
00:12:40
00:12:44
00:12:31
00:11:25
00:11:30
00:15:21
00:12:44
00:10:32
00:15:03
00:13:49
00:13:00

00:51:11
00:59:06
00:52:23
00:55:36
00:59:36
00:58:40
00:52:16
01:00:45
00:52:32
00:55:32
00:54:21
00:59:00
00:56:26
00:54:04
00:55:33
00:58:03
00:55:53
00:49:26
00:56:12
00:51:24
00:56:07
00:57:49
00:59:30
00:59:20
00:54:11
00:54:26
00:54:26
00:55:41
00:50:33
00:53:34
00:54:35
00:54:50
00:54:22
00:58:40
00:54:00
00:54:15
00:55:11

00:32:51
00:28:57
00:30:45
00:29:00
00:32:43
00:29:19
00:34:35
00:27:08
00:36:34
00:30:18
00:33:32
00:28:35
00:31:28
00:33:40
00:31:45
00:30:55
00:28:47
00:35:32
00:32:15
00:35:22
00:32:27
00:29:28
00:30:27
00:30:14
00:33:50
00:34:44
00:34:13
00:32:54
00:38:57
00:37:18
00:36:16
00:32:11
00:35:33
00:33:43
00:33:59
00:35:19
00:35:33

01:37:26
01:37:38
01:37:41
01:37:49
01:37:54
01:37:55
01:38:27
01:38:27
01:38:36
01:38:38
01:38:45
01:38:47
01:38:50
01:39:03
01:39:08
01:39:12
01:39:17
01:39:39
01:39:51
01:40:05
01:40:13
01:40:16
01:40:20
01:40:49
01:40:52
01:40:58
01:41:19
01:41:19
01:42:01
01:42:17
01:42:21
01:42:22
01:42:39
01:42:55
01:43:02
01:43:23
01:43:44



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
169
167
168
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

670
781
541
676
608
642
765
634
569
635
776
616
573
654
660
609
648
599
629
721
610
707
626
689
772
547
552
631
632
628
749
571
625
771
614
565
615

12:13:00
12:50:25
11:30:00
12:15:00
11:52:20
12:03:40
12:45:45
12:01:00
11:39:20
12:01:20
12:48:30
11:55:00
11:40:40
12:07:40
12:09:40
11:52:40
12:05:40
11:49:20
11:59:20
12:30:00
11:53:00
12:25:20
11:58:20
12:19:20
12:47:30
11:32:00
11:33:40
12:00:00
12:00:20
11:59:00
12:39:20
11:40:00
11:58:00
12:47:00
11:54:20
11:38:00
11:54:40

Susan
Jennifer
Helen
Elizabeth
Karen
Joanne
Hina

Gill
Diana
Anita
KAY
Karen
Julie
Sarah
Julie
Cath
Emily
Catherine
Claire
Heather
kay

Sue
sarah
Eleanor
Helen
MICHELE
Sally
Elizabeth
Julie
Kate
Jennifer
Karen
Rachel
Joanne
Teresa
sarah
Hannah

Barry
Elliot

King
McElroy
Robinson
Hancox
Johnstone
Gibson
Scotcher
Caldwell
MURFIN
Carvell
Marshall
Gribbin
Potter
Searle
Worthington
Donegan
Haycock
Clatworthy
stevenson
Dobson
fraser
Yandle
Guthrie
smith
McGrall
West
White
Martin
Diesner
Mitchell
Lane
Armstrong
Isasi
pengelly
Elliott

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

53
33
47
46
35
44
41
49
57
52
40
30
41
47
41
50
40
31
43
30
45
40
40
44
41
48
42
34
42
27
25
34
29
33
44
45
30
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Liverpool

Whitchurch

Chester

Alpraham

Crewe

Oakmere

Newcastle upon Tyne
Sheffield

Stockport

Nantwich

Cancer Research UK

British Heart Foundation
Marie Curie Cancer Care

Newcastle

Cancer Research UK
Chester

Cheadle

Leeds

Newcastle Under Lyme

Hatton Park

stone

Cancer Research UK
leeds

Burscough
Manchester

lymm

Warrington

Otley

Cancer Research UK
Clifton

Pentre Bach

Chester

Cramlington
Newcastle upon Tyne
Crewe

Wirral

newcastle

Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint

00:11:43
00:13:27
00:10:27
00:11:13
00:15:02
00:12:55
00:11:55
00:11:55
00:15:18
00:12:15
00:10:10
00:13:30
00:12:56
00:12:20
00:12:53
00:14:13
00:13:40
00:11:18
00:11:10
00:10:10
00:10:42
00:15:44
00:13:12
00:14:01
00:12:38
00:13:01
00:15:14
00:12:59
00:15:11
00:12:29
00:11:52
00:13:41
00:13:01
00:12:51
00:12:39
00:12:15
00:12:15

00:51:58
00:55:19
01:02:03
00:58:30
00:56:08
01:03:25
00:59:39
00:54:14
01:00:20
00:57:19
00:57:01
00:57:22
00:55:43
00:53:32
00:59:02
01:02:18
01:01:15
01:04:04
00:59:54
00:56:56
01:03:18
00:56:47
00:58:35
00:53:44
00:57:46
00:58:02
01:02:22
00:59:34
00:54:29
00:56:32
01:00:44
01:05:31
01:03:02
01:06:21
01:04:01
01:11:49
01:02:41

00:40:18
00:35:25
00:31:52
00:34:44
00:33:29
00:28:40
00:33:35
00:39:02
00:30:03
00:36:16
00:38:44
00:35:28
00:37:50
00:40:46
00:34:47
00:30:12
00:31:54
00:32:01
00:36:30
00:40:34
00:33:40
00:35:09
00:36:07
00:40:27
00:38:50
00:38:17
00:31:44
00:37:34
00:40:33
00:42:22
00:39:07
00:32:49
00:36:24
00:33:52
00:37:09
00:30:07
00:39:23

01:43:59
01:44:11
01:44:22
01:44:27
01:44:39
01:45:00
01:45:09
01:45:11
01:45:41
01:45:50
01:45:55
01:46:20
01:46:29
01:46:38
01:46:42
01:46:43
01:46:49
01:47:23
01:47:34
01:47:40
01:47:40
01:47:40
01:47:54
01:48:12
01:49:14
01:49:20
01:49:20
01:50:07
01:50:13
01:51:23
01:51:43
01:52:01
01:52:27
01:53:04
01:53:49
01:54:11
01:54:19



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

594
551
579
560
607
559
580
545
602
699
655
601
548
641
656
590
612
544
592
570
558
557

11:47:40
11:33:20
11:42:40
11:36:20
11:52:00
11:36:00
11:43:00
11:31:20
11:50:20
12:22:40
12:08:00
11:50:00
11:32:20
12:03:20
12:08:20
11:46:20
11:53:40
11:31:00
11:47:00
11:39:40
11:35:40
11:35:20

Victoria
Penelope
Ruth
kate

Deb
Collette
Barbara
Maria
alison

aly
lorraine
Harriet
Catherine
Elizabeth
Michelle
Dianne
victoria
Leanne
Angela
Alison
isabelle
Donna

Blackshaw
Kellt
Ward
wetnall
Pritchard
McGowan
Francis
Bailey
heminsley
colley
maden
Canney
French
Hamer-Davies
Mason
Piggott
bennett
Parker
Ashcroft
Tootill
veste

Gill

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

40
27
60
39
40
41
56
42
45
37
28
33
46
47
42
58
34
33
44
42
40
36
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STOKE-ON-TRENT
Northwich
Middlewich
Norhtwich
Frodsham
Northwich

Crewe

Stoke on Trent

out rawcliffe

British Heart Foundation

bury

Acton Burnell
Hoylake

Stockport

Winsford

Cancer Research UK
runcorn

Cancer Research UK
Preston

Oldham

wallasey

wallasey

Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint

00:13:19
00:18:02
00:18:07
00:13:32
00:15:49
00:13:37
00:14:55
00:14:15
00:12:40
00:09:21
00:12:55
00:10:41
00:21:12
00:16:58
00:13:02
00:13:24
00:12:47
00:16:57
00:14:18
00:10:26
00:18:29
00:18:54

01:13:01
00:57:06
01:03:45
01:08:57
01:09:55
01:09:06
01:03:45
01:06:00
01:04:47
01:13:12
01:02:45
01:13:07
01:10:41
00:59:04
01:14:19
01:07:53
01:20:35
01:06:08
01:11:37
01:36:51
01:39:29
01:39:28

00:28:05
00:39:43
00:33:44
00:33:36
00:30:37
00:33:39
00:38:51
00:37:24
00:41:35
00:36:41
00:43:36
00:36:50
00:32:27
00:48:44
00:39:35
00:46:06
00:35:50
00:47:37
00:49:08
00:41:06
00:47:08
00:47:02

01:54:25
01:54:51
01:55:36
01:56:05
01:56:21
01:56:22
01:57:31
01:57:39
01:59:02
01:59:14
01:59:16
02:00:38
02:04:20
02:04:46
02:06:56
02:07:23
02:09:12
02:10:42
02:15:03
02:28:23
02:45:06
02:45:24
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